South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:47:35 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3817 General Bill, By House Judiciary
Similar (H 3015)
Summary: Display of historical documents and objects

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 10-1-168 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE AN OBJECT CONTAINING THE WORDS OF THE TEN COMMANDMENTS TO BE DISPLAYED ON REAL
PROPERTY OWNED BY THE STATE ALONG WITH OTHER DOCUMENTS OF HISTORICAL SIGNIFICANCE THAT HAVE
FORMED AND INFLUENCED THE UNITED STATES LEGAL OR GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEM.

03/30/05
04/05/05

04/06/05
04/06/05
04/07/05
04/07/05
04/07/05
04/12/05
04/12/05

House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-33

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Kennedy, Rutherford, Cobb-Hunter, Moody-Lawrence, Scott, Leach,
JE Hines, and White HJ-29

Read second time HJ-33

Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-2 HJ-34

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-13

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-20

Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20

Page 1 of 1



