

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3817 General Bill, By House Judiciary

Similar (H 3015)

Summary: Display of historical documents and objects

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 10-1-168 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE AN OBJECT CONTAINING THE WORDS OF THE TEN COMMANDMENTS TO BE DISPLAYED ON REAL PROPERTY OWNED BY THE STATE ALONG WITH OTHER DOCUMENTS OF HISTORICAL SIGNIFICANCE THAT HAVE FORMED AND INFLUENCED THE UNITED STATES LEGAL OR GOVERNMENTAL SYSTEM.

03/30/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-33
04/05/05	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Kennedy, Rutherford, Cobb-Hunter, Moody-Lawrence, Scott, Leach, JE Hines, and White HJ-29
04/06/05	House	Read second time HJ-33
04/06/05	House	Roll call Yeas-97 Nays-2 HJ-34
04/07/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-25
04/07/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
04/07/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-13
04/12/05	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-20
04/12/05	Senate	Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20